
 

2026 OPEN TIE-DOWN

# Full Name Hometown State College Time Place Payout Time Place Payout  Time  Place  Payout   Time   Place   Payout    

1 SAM LEWIS - A 8.21 7.26 2 1,703.76$       7.23 1 1,703.76$       22.70 1 4,117.42$       

2 SHANE HANCHEY - B CARMINE TX 7.83 3 1,135.84$       7.41 3 1,135.84$       8.27 23.51 2 3,407.52$       

3 RILEY M WEBB - A DENTON TX 7.51 2 1,703.76$       8.38 7.63 23.52 3 2,697.62$       

4 TYLER CALHOUN - B RICHARDS TX 9.29 7.18 1 2,271.68$       7.67 24.14 4 1,987.72$       

5 QUADE HIATT CANYON TX 9.86 7.81 7.34 25.01 5 1,277.82$       

6 IKE FONTENOT - A VILLE PLATTE LA 9.72 8.07 7.23 2 1,135.84$       25.02 6 709.90$          

7 ACE REESE AQUILLA TX 9.07 8.53 7.61 25.21

8 CATFISH BROWN - A SANGER TX 9.31 7.66 8.25 25.22

9 RYAN THIBODEAUX STEPHENVILLE TX 10.22 7.61 4 567.92$          7.63 25.46

10 ZACK JONGBLOED - B 9.97 7.93 7.74 25.64

11 CATFISH BROWN - B SANGER TX 8.11 8.15 9.71 25.97

12 ZANE RAMPEY - A PRYOR OK 9.35 8.05 11.17 28.57

13 PAX VOGEL - A 8.27 9.01 14.29 31.57

14 ACE REESE - B 9.68 8.07 100.00 117.75

15 ZACK JONGBLOED - A 9.82 8.78 100.00 118.60

16 RANDY  JOHNSON - B BLUFFDALE UT 10.06 8.88 100.00 118.94

17 CRUZ MELANSON - B VINTON LA 9.57 9.55 100.00 119.12

18 JAYDEN BROUSSARD - B BROUSSARD LA 11.51 8.21 100.00 119.72

19 QUADE HIATT - A 11.15 8.68 100.00 119.83

20 KOB DOUCH - A 8.99 10.95 100.00 119.94

21 KOBY DOUCH - B 10.88 9.19 100.00 120.07

22 CASH HOOPER - B 11.11 9.67 100.00 120.78

23 BLAKE CARTER - B 7.96 4 567.92$          13.32 100.00 121.28

24 TYLER CALHOUN- A RICHARDS TX 8.27 13.32 100.00 121.59

25 JAYDEN BROUSSARD - A BROUSSARD LA 11.48 10.17 100.00 121.65

26 BRODEY CLEMONS - B WEATHERFORD TX 8.63 13.03 100.00 121.66

27 RANDY  JOHNSON - A BLUFFDALE UT 11.57 12.69 100.00 124.26

28 CODY MCCARTNEY - B KINGSTON OK 9.23 15.06 100.00 124.29

29 MACON MURPHY - A KEATCHIE LA 15.14 9.18 100.00 124.32

30 COUGAR RACCA - A IOWA LA 11.74 13.25 100.00 124.99

31 COUGAR RACCA - B IOWA LA 16.51 8.65 100.00 125.16

32 TREYTON FAULK - A SAMSON AL 15.73 12.22 100.00 127.95

33 JOEL BRADEN HARRIS SAN ANGELO TX 8.75 19.95 100.00 128.70

34 REED VICK - B IOWA LA 10.82 22.25 100.00 133.07

FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND SHORT AVERAGE



35 CROSS FULFORT 11.31 22.51 100.00 133.82

36 CASH HOOPER - A 27.86 7.92 100.00 135.78

37 SAM LEWIS AMARILLO TX 7.17 1 2,271.68$       100.00 100.00 207.17

38 GUY RAASCH - A RICHARDS TX 100.00 8.08 100.00 208.08

39 CONNOR ATKINSON - A COLLEGE STATION TX 100.00 8.34 100.00 208.34

40 ZANE RAMPEY - B PRYOR OK 100.00 8.42 100.00 208.42

41 RILEY ISTRE - B 8.47 100.00 100.00 208.47

42 CRUZ MELANSON - A VINTON LA 100.00 8.57 100.00 208.57

43 AVERY MATHESON - B 100.00 8.61 100.00 208.61

44 BRODEY CLEMONS - A WEATHERFORD TX 100.00 8.71 100.00 208.71

45 CASH ENDERLI - B LIBERTY TX 100.00 9.24 100.00 209.24

46 CONNOR ATKINSON - B COLLEGE STATION TX 9.32 100.00 100.00 209.32

47 RILEY M WEBB - B DENTON TX 100.00 9.55 100.00 209.55

48 AVERY MATHESON - A 9.78 100.00 100.00 209.78

49 MACON MURPHY - B KEATCHIE LA 10.02 100.00 100.00 210.02

50 FRED WHITFIELD 100.00 10.05 100.00 210.05

51 TREYTON FAULK - B SAMSON AL 100.00 10.08 100.00 210.08

52 WESTIN BARNETT - B 10.40 100.00 100.00 210.40

53 IKE FONTENOT - B VILLE PLATTE LA 10.48 100.00 100.00 210.48

54 DALTON PORCH 11.21 100.00 100.00 211.21

55 BLAKE CARTER - A 11.34 100.00 100.00 211.34

56 STRAN DUNHAM - A CARMINE TX 100.00 11.37 100.00 211.37

57 CASH ENDERLI - A LIBERTY TX 11.58 100.00 100.00 211.58

58 ANTHONY JORDAN - A HOUSTON TX 11.85 100.00 100.00 211.85

59 CASH FUESZ - B EUREKA KS 100.00 12.47 100.00 212.47

60 CODY MCCARTNEY - A KINGSTON OK 100.00 13.05 100.00 213.05

61 CASH FUESZ - A EUREKA KS 100.00 13.18 100.00 213.18

62 REED VICK - A IOWA LA 100.00 13.62 100.00 213.62

63 STRAN DUNHAM - B CARMINE TX 14.28 100.00 100.00 214.28

64 KEYTON HAYDEN 19.41 100.00 100.00 219.41

65 ANTHONY JORDAN - B HOUSTON TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

66 GUY RAASCH - B RICHARDS TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

67 BRAXTON GUILLOT ARNAUDVILLE LA 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

68 SHANE HANCHEY - A CARMINE TX 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

69 DILLON GROTE BENNINGTON OK 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

70 RILEY ISTRE - A 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

71 PAX VOGEL - B 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00

72 WESTIN BARNETT 100.00 100.00 100.00



5,679.20$       5,679.20$       2,839.60$       14,198.00$      


